AVEOM

centre stage in the digital age

INTERCONTINENTAL.

DUBLIN

ENQUIRIES

Avcom — InterContinental Hotel, Dublin | Tel: +353 1 665 4693 | email: icdublinav@avcom.ie

www.avcom.ie



mailto:icdublinav@avcom.ie
http://www.avcom.ie/

EQUIPMENT

Data/Video Projection (incl. Stand & VGA Cable):

3,000 Lumen Boardroom Projector
5,000 Lumen HD Projector

6,500 Lumen HD Projector

8,000 Lumen HD Projector

12,000 Lumen HD Projector
20,000 Lumen HD Projector

Projection Accessories:

Seamless Data/Video Switcher

Professional Show Controller (Multi Screen/PiP)
Speaker Timer

PowerPoint Cue System

Laser Pointer

Projection Screens:

1.8m Tripod Screen

2.4m Tripod Screen

3m x 1.75m Front/Rear (16:9) Screen & Drape Kit
4m x 2.3m Front/Rear (16:9) Screen & Drape Kit
4.8m x 2.7m Front/Rear (16:9) Screen & Drape Kit

Flipcharts:
Flipchart Stand, Pad & 3 Markers

Data/Video Display Equipment (incl. Stand):
40” LCD HD Screen
47" LCD HD Screen
60” LCD HD Screen
70” LCD HD Screen
80” LED HD Screen

Video Players/Recorders:
Multi Region Blu-ray/DVD Player

Computers:
Multimedia PC Laptop
Apple MAC Mini with 24” Screen

Unit Price
(ex. VAT)

€
90.00
300.00
400.00
850.00
1,250.00
2,250.00

€
150.00
300.00
120.00
50.00
20.00

20.00
25.00
150.00
190.00
220.00

20.00

100.00
135.00
230.00
350.00
550.00

20.00

125.00
150.00



EQUIPMENT Unit Price

(ex. VAT)
Video Cameras: €
Domestic Camcorder & Tripod 95.00
Professional Video Shoot Equipment (per day) 350.00
Professional Video Edit Suite (per day) 350.00
PA Systems (with 1 x wired microphone): €
2 Speaker PA System 125.00
4 Speaker PA System 200.00
6 Speaker PA System 250.00
8 Speaker PA System 300.00
Larger PA Systems Available P.O.A.
Microphones: €
Standard Lectern Microphone & Floor Stand 15.00
Standard Top Table Microphone & Stand 15.00
Slim line Lectern Microphones (Pair) 40.00
Slim line Top Table Microphone 20.00
Radio Microphones: €
Hand-Held Radio Microphone 50.00
Tie Clip Radio Microphone 50.00
Head Set Radio Microphone 60.00
Discussion Microphones: €
10 Unit Discussion Microphones 250.00
20 Unit Discussion Microphones 500.00
30 Unit Discussion Microphones 750.00
Additional Microphone Units P.O.A.
Audio Players/Recorders: €
Nexus Music Tablet 35.00
MP3 Audio Recorder 80.00
Interactive Voting System: €
30 Unit Interactive Voting System 420.00
Additional Voting Handsets P.O.A.
Communications: €
4 Way Wired Talk Back System (Additional Units Available on Request) 80.00

4 Way Wireless Talk Back System (Additional Units Available on Request) 250.00



EQUIPMENT Unit Price

(ex. VAT)
Staging: €
Conference Lectern (Grey) 60.00
Truss Lectern 100.00
Diamond Acrylic Lectern 125.00
Curved Acrylic Lectern (coloured inserts) 150.00
Silver Lectern (TFT Screen/A3 Branding insert) 175.00
Pipe & Drape per 3m Panel (Black or White) 100.00
2m x 1m Section of Staging (incl. Risers) 50.00
Presentation Backdrop Design & Installation P.OA.
Lighting: €
Profile Lights 15.00
Battery LED Floor Up Lights 30.00
Pixel Line LED Baton (1.2m) 75.00
Lighting Desk for Moving Lights 140.00
Dimmer Rack & Control Unit 30.00
Moving Lights & LED Systems P.O.A.
Audio Conferencing: €
Conference Phone 55.00
Reportophone 70.00
Technical Services: €
Technicians set up/de rig per hour 38.00
Minimum (5) hour operator charge 190.00
Daily (10) hour operator charge 380.00

Please Note:

The above equipment is a sample of the stock that Avcom have available for hire. Should you require any
equipment that is not on the list or wish to receive a quotation for a large event, please call or e-mail our on
site office on +353 1 6654693 or icdublinav@avcom.ie

Prices set on 1st January 2017
4 to 7 Day Hire is charged at a 3 Day Rate
All prices are subject to VAT @ 23%

Conditions:
Avcom reserves the right to change the prices without prior notification. E&OE Avcom reserve

Cancellation Charges:
25% cancellation charge if confirmed booking is cancelled within 7 days of event.
100% cancellation charge payable once equipment has been set up.


mailto:icdublinav@avcom.ie

