



## **ENQUIRIES**

Avcom – InterContinental Hotel, Dublin | Tel: +353 1 665 4693 | email: icdublinav@avcom.ie

www.avcom.ie

EQUIPMENT	Unit Price
	(ex. VAT)
Data/Video Projection (incl. Stand & VGA Cable):	€
3,000 Lumen Boardroom Projector	90.00
5,000 Lumen HD Projector	300.00
6,500 Lumen HD Projector	400.00
8,000 Lumen HD Projector	850.00
12,000 Lumen HD Projector	1,250.00
20,000 Lumen HD Projector	2,250.00
Projection Accessories:	€
Seamless Data/Video Switcher	150.00
Professional Show Controller (Multi Screen/PiP)	300.00
Speaker Timer	120.00
PowerPoint Cue System	50.00
Laser Pointer	20.00
Projection Screens:	€
1.8m Tripod Screen	20.00
2.4m Tripod Screen	25.00
3m x 1.75m Front/Rear (16:9) Screen & Drape Kit	150.00
4m x 2.3m Front/Rear (16:9) Screen & Drape Kit	190.00
4.8m x 2.7m Front/Rear (16:9) Screen & Drape Kit	220.00
Flipcharts:	€
Flipchart Stand, Pad & 3 Markers	20.00
Data/Video Display Equipment (incl. Stand):	€
40" LCD HD Screen	100.00
47" LCD HD Screen	135.00
60" LCD HD Screen	230.00
70" LCD HD Screen	350.00
80" LED HD Screen	550.00
Video Players/Recorders:	€
Multi Region Blu-ray/DVD Player	20.00
Computers:	€
Multimedia PC Laptop	125.00
Apple MAC Mini with 24" Screen	150.00

EQUIPMENT	Unit Price (ex. VAT)
Video Cameras:	€
Domestic Camcorder & Tripod	95.00
Professional Video Shoot Equipment (per day)	350.00
Professional Video Edit Suite (per day)	350.00
PA Systems (with 1 x wired microphone):	€
2 Speaker PA System	125.00
4 Speaker PA System	200.00
6 Speaker PA System	250.00
8 Speaker PA System	300.00
Larger PA Systems Available	P.O.A.
Microphones:	€
Standard Lectern Microphone & Floor Stand	15.00
Standard Top Table Microphone & Stand	15.00
Slim line Lectern Microphones (Pair)	40.00
Slim line Top Table Microphone	20.00
Radio Microphones:	€
Hand-Held Radio Microphone	50.00
Tie Clip Radio Microphone	50.00
Head Set Radio Microphone	60.00
Discussion Microphones:	€
10 Unit Discussion Microphones	250.00
20 Unit Discussion Microphones	500.00
30 Unit Discussion Microphones	750.00
Additional Microphone Units	P.O.A.
Audio Players/Recorders:	€
Nexus Music Tablet	35.00
MP3 Audio Recorder	80.00
Interactive Voting System:	€
30 Unit Interactive Voting System	420.00
Additional Voting Handsets	P.O.A.
Communications:	€
4 Way Wired Talk Back System (Additional Units Available on Request)	80.00
4 Way Wireless Talk Back System (Additional Units Available on Request)	250.00

EQUIPMENT	Unit Price	
•	(ex. VAT)	
Staging:	€	
Conference Lectern (Grey)	60.00	
Truss Lectern	100.00	
Diamond Acrylic Lectern	125.00	
Curved Acrylic Lectern (coloured inserts)	150.00	
Silver Lectern (TFT Screen/A3 Branding insert)	175.00	
Pipe & Drape per 3m Panel (Black or White)	100.00	
2m x 1m Section of Staging (incl. Risers)	50.00	
Presentation Backdrop Design & Installation	P.O.A .	
Lighting	€	
<b>Lighting:</b> Profile Lights	€ 15.00	
Battery LED Floor Up Lights	30.00	
Pixel Line LED Baton (1.2m)	75.00	
Lighting Desk for Moving Lights	140.00	
Dimmer Rack & Control Unit	30.00	
Moving Lights & LED Systems	P.O.A.	
World Lights & LLD Systems	7.0.71.	
Audio Conferencing:	€	
Conference Phone	55.00	
Reportophone	70.00	
Technical Services:	€	
Technicians set up/de rig per hour	38.00	
Minimum (5) hour operator charge	190.00	
Daily (10) hour operator charge	380.00	
zan, (10) noar operator charge	300.00	

## Please Note:

The above equipment is a sample of the stock that Avcom have available for hire. Should you require any equipment that is not on the list or wish to receive a quotation for a large event, please call or e-mail our on site office on +353 1 6654693 or <a href="mailto:icdublinav@avcom.ie">icdublinav@avcom.ie</a>

Prices set on 1st January 2017 4 to 7 Day Hire is charged at a 3 Day Rate All prices are subject to VAT @ 23%

## **Conditions:**

Avcom reserves the right to change the prices without prior notification. E&OE Avcom reserve

## **Cancellation Charges:**

25% cancellation charge if confirmed booking is cancelled within 7 days of event. 100% cancellation charge payable once equipment has been set up.